10 Mayis 2014 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 RAZYANAQ) 4ykk
2 KISLALI(S) 4yka
3 CANYIGIT(6) 4yka
4 GENCTAY(4) 4yaa
5 KOPUZ(@) 4yka
6 ALTINOLUK(3) 4yaa
7 DOGUPINARI(1)  4yak
8 KARASONER(7) 4ykg

Yans Sonuglan

1.)35500 &
1)5325%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DAYBEY - HANVEFENDI

KOSAYALP- ADGL
TAVERINOGLU - GOZDEM
SOVALYE - OZGUNGICEK
HALID - TEBESSUM
VARDAR - SARAYGULU
EFEM- GOKYEL

TAVERINOGLU - ALMIVRUHYE 26

Siklet

56

58

55

58

49

53

59

49

SARTLI5

2)14.200 ¢
2)2130¢

Jokey
MGCIGEK

OSIRTS
GOKH.GOKGE
MKAYA

N.AVCI
F.KABADAYI

K TOKACOGLU

DOGUKAN SAV

Sahip
HUL. CIL

MUS. KAYA
MUZ BUGDAYCI
EYL. DERYAL
NAF. ASLANSOY
MAH. AKARSU
FAT. SANSLI

MEV. TANIVIT

58 kg,

3)7.100 ¢
3)1.065¢

Antrendrii
ACOSKAN

MKAYA
AOKSUZLER
AEALKIS
C.TKOSE
SARSLAN
UBOLEK

AEALKIS

GANYAN(2) :5,20 b, IKILI(2/5) :18,40 ®, SIRALI IKILI(2/5) 39,00 £, UCLU BAHIS(2/5/6) :19,50 b, 3. CIFTE(2/2) 99,15 ©

Derece

2.16.86

21718

21722

21741

21812

2.19.61

22403

2.30.89

izmir Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

2 Boy
Boyun

1,5 Boy

2000 Gim
4)3550 &
4)533 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark

520 1
3,90 4
1,85 2
175 8
11,35 7
5,65 3
6,85 6
2125 5

G Gk,

HP
94

86

92

91

53

86

87

46



